Shepparton Badminton Association
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Team Played Wins Draws Losses
1. Feather Fury 18 14 0 4
2. Racket Warriors 18 9 0 9
3. Ace Assassins 18 7 0 11
4. Shuttle Storm 18 6 0 12

Forfeits

BYEs

For

4020

3712

3919

3949

Against
3476
3746
4167

4211

Diff.

544

-248

-262

Points WR*
14 78%
9 50%
7 39%
6 33%

* The WR column is a Win Ratio. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the point scores. It is a fair measure, especially if

teams do not play an equal number of matches.
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