

2025 Competitions 2025 B Grade Point Score

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Diff.	Points	WR*
1. Feather Fury	18	14	0	4	0	0	4020	3476	544	14	78%
2. Racket Warriors	18	9	0	9	0	0	3712	3746	-34	9	50%
3. Ace Assassins	18	7	0	11	0	0	3919	4167	-248	7	39%
4. Shuttle Storm	18	6	0	12	0	0	3949	4211	-262	6	33%

* The WR column is a Win Ratio. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the point scores. It is a fair measure, especially if teams do not play an equal number of matches.